10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Teacher AE

Teacher AE

Teacher AE

CertificatedTeachersSalaries

Teacher AE

ClassSupportSubPay

TeacherSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

TeacherSubPay

CertifictdPupilSupportSalaries

TeacherSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

TeacherSubPay

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Department

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Total Wages

$119,824

$119,634

$70,905

$62,520

$61,325

$25,399

$20,784

$14,483

$14,480

$14,026

$13,600

$13,563

$13,244

$11,100

$10,981

$10,912

$10,503

$10,422



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

OtherClassifiedSalaries

OtherClassifiedSalaries

OtherClassifiedSalaries

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

ClassSupportSubPay

TeacherSubPay

OtherClassifiedSalaries

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

TeacherSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

$10,153

$10,153

$10,153

$9,970

$9,889

$9,809

$9,172

$9,129

$8,785

$8,643

$7,897

$7,880

$7,820

$7,800

$7,559

$7,423

$7,423

$6,730



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

TeacherSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

ParaEdSubPay

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

TeacherSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

ClassSupportSubPay

TeacherSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

$6,231

$6,005

$5,774

$5,550

$5,505

$5,480

$5,474

$5,337

$5,290

$5,105

$5,077

$4,850

$4,560

$4,497

$4,368

$4,105

$3,997

$3,926



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

ClericalSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

TeacherSubPay

ParaEdSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

TeacherSubPay

ClericalSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

TeacherExtraPay

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

$3,926

$3,821

$3,602

$3,575

$3,556

$3,497

$3,497

$3,497

$3,233

$3,233

$3,233

$3,233

$3,233

$3,233

$3,215

$3,004

$2,998

$2,950



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

ClassSupportSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

TeacherSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

OtherClassifiedExtraPay

TeacherSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

TeacherSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

ClassSupportSubPay

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

TeacherSubPay

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

$2,934

$2,885

$2,835

$2,790

$2,772

$2,770

$2,741

$2,624

$2,550

$2,420

$2,300

$2,101

$2,080

$2,050

$2,030

$1,950

$1,920

$1,875



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

TeacherSubPay
OtherClassifiedExtraPay
OtherClassifiedExtraPay
ClassSupportSubPay
TeacherSubPay
OtherClassifiedSalaries
OtherClassifiedSalaries
OtherClassifiedExtraPay
OtherClassifiedExtraPay

TeacherSubPay

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

Oroville Union High School
District

$1,865

$1,848

$1,848

$1,749

$1,710

$1,692

$1,692

$1,624

$1,617

$1,562



