	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher AE		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$119,824
2.	Teacher AE		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$119,634
3.	Teacher AE		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$70,905
4.	CertificatedTeachersSalaries		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$62,520
5.	Teacher AE		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$61,325
6.	ClassSupportSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$25,399
7.	TeacherSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$20,784
8.	ClassSupportSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$14,483
9.	ClassSupportSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$14,480
10.	ClassSupportSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$14,026
11.	TeacherSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$13,600
12.	CertifictdPupilSupportSalaries		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$13,563
13.	TeacherSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$13,244
14.	Other Classified Extra Pay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$11,100
15.	TeacherSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$10,981
16.	TeacherSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$10,912
17.	ClassSupportSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$10,503
18.	TeacherSubPay		Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$10,422

19.	OtherClassifiedSalaries	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$10,153
20.	Other Classified Salaries	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$10,153
21.	Other Classified Salaries	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$10,153
22.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$9,970
23.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$9,889
24.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$9,809
25.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$9,172
26.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$9,129
27.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$8,785
28.	Other Classified Salaries	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$8,643
29.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$7,897
30.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$7,880
31.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$7,820
32.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$7,800
33.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$7,559
34.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$7,423
35.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$7,423
36.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$6,730

37.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$6,231
38.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$6,005
39.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$5,774
40.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$5,550
41.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$5,505
42.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$5,480
43.	ParaEdSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$5,474
44.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$5,337
45.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$5,290
46.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$5,105
47.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$5,077
48.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$4,850
49.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$4,560
50.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$4,497
51.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$4,368
52.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$4,105
53.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,997
54.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,926

55.	OtherClassifiedExtraPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,926
56.	ClericalSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,821
57.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,602
58.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,575
59.	ParaEdSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,556
60.	OtherClassifiedExtraPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,497
61.	OtherClassifiedExtraPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,497
62.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,497
63.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,233
64.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,233
65.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,233
66.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,233
67.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,233
68.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,233
69.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,215
70.	ClericalSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$3,004
71.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,998
72.	TeacherExtraPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,950

73.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,934
74.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,885
75.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,835
76.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,790
77.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,772
78.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,770
79.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,741
80.	Other Classified Extra Pay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,624
81.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,550
82.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,420
83.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,300
84.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,101
85.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,080
86.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,050
87.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$2,030
88.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,950
89.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,920
90.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,875

91.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,865
92.	OtherClassifiedExtraPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,848
93.	OtherClassifiedExtraPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,848
94.	ClassSupportSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,749
95.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,710
96.	OtherClassifiedSalaries	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,692
97.	OtherClassifiedSalaries	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,692
98.	OtherClassifiedExtraPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,624
99.	OtherClassifiedExtraPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,617
100.	TeacherSubPay	Oroville Union High	Oroville Union High School District	\$1,562